
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 68831932

Data publicarii	04.05.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.285,71 RON - 1.285,71 RON

Descriere: . MUSCHI FILE 100G BUC 8X5.5=44 2. CARNE TOCATA KG5X15.5=77.50 3. MERE KG 5X3.29=16.45 4. OUA /30BUC 2X19.72=39.44 5. CEAI 20PL BUC20X3.79=75.80 6. GRIS 500G BUC 5X4.39=21.95 7. PIPOTE KG 5X11.11.83=59.15 8. ALMETE 150G BUC 8X5.77=46.16 9. FAINA 1KG BUC 3X3.57=10.71 10. MALAI 1KG BUC. 3X4.76=14.28 11. LAMAI KG 4X5.31=21.24 12. TURTA DULCE 100G BUC.50X1.64=82 13. OREZ 1KG BUC.5X5.5=33 14. ARDEI GRAS KG 4X11.46=45.84 15. SMANTANA 900G BUC. 4X13.29=53.16 16. UNT 200G BUC. 3X11.00=33.00 17. IAURT 140G BUC 40X1.00=40 18. CEAPA KG 15X2.38=35.70 19. CARTOFI KG 29.5X2.1=61.95 20. BANANEKG 18X6.05=108.90 21. CROISSANT 85GBUC. 60X2.28=136.80 22. MORCOVI KG4X3.02=12.08 23. PULPE SUPERIOARE KG 10X21.65=216.50 mai putin
